Position

Sergeant

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Corporal
Police Corporal
Sergeant

Police Captain
Police Officer
Police Chief
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Captain
Sergeant
Corporal
Corporal

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Other Positions Held City

South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena

South Pasadena

Department

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

Total Wages

$163,388
$162,827
$156,197
$151,282
$151,055
$144,132
$142,626
$141,609
$135,332
$134,366
$133,709
$132,115
$131,775
$130,777
$127,679
$125,442
$122,954
$121,060
$120,718
$119,109
$115,846
$115,499
$115,344
$114,529
$114,158
$114,123
$110,255
$109,134
$107,363
$106,291

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,712
$30,589
$36,766
$31,032
$30,413
$24,205
$37,568
$27,300
$14,769
$25,041
$19,115
$32,822
$22,290
$21,979
$18,995
$32,685
$20,535
$31,759
$12,862
$25,695
$25,694
$29,368
$25,766
$25,247
$30,062
$31,913
$29,627
$25,034
$31,227
$19,379



Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Asstistant
Police Assistant
Police Assistant
Police Assistant

Police Assistant

Support Services Ass

Senior Police Clerk

Police Assistant

Police Clerck Il

Administrative Secre

Police Clerk Il
Police Clerk Il
Police Officer
Police Clerk Il

Parking Control Officer

Police Assistant

Parking Control Officer

Police Assistant

Police Officer Recruit

Police Cadet
Police Cadet

Parking Control Officer
Parking Control Officer

Police Cadet

South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena
South Pasadena

South Pasadena

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$103,635
$98,998
$96,672
$74,746
$73,885
$72,389
$71,576
$69,682
$64,843
$62,064
$61,667
$56,656
$55,496
$53,860
$52,209
$46,960
$42,014
$30,710
$30,479
$23,019
$22,459
$20,668
$18,179
$18,160
$12,717
$10,165
$6,838

$29,460
$19,010
$25,404
$12,766
$14,082
$12,556
$14,687
$15,098
$14,530
$14,537
$4,028
$13,129
$14,915
$16,400
$4,032
$14,208
$11,138
$6,507
$2,074
$5,990
$5,322
$1,431
$1,287
$1,286
$3,452
$703
$0



