Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sergeant		South Pasadena	Police	\$163,388	\$36,712
Police Sergeant		South Pasadena	Police	\$162,827	\$30,589
Police Sergeant		South Pasadena	Police	\$156,197	\$36,766
Police Corporal		South Pasadena	Police	\$151,282	\$31,032
Police Corporal		South Pasadena	Police	\$151,055	\$30,413
Sergeant		South Pasadena	Police	\$144,132	\$24,205
Police Captain		South Pasadena	Police	\$142,626	\$37,568
Police Officer		South Pasadena	Police	\$141,609	\$27,300
Police Chief		South Pasadena	Police	\$135,332	\$14,769
Police Officer		South Pasadena	Police	\$134,366	\$25,041
Police Officer		South Pasadena	Police	\$133,709	\$19,115
Police Officer		South Pasadena	Police	\$132,115	\$32,822
Police Sergeant		South Pasadena	Police	\$131,775	\$22,290
Police Sergeant		South Pasadena	Police	\$130,777	\$21,979
Police Officer		South Pasadena	Police	\$127,679	\$18,995
Police Captain		South Pasadena	Police	\$125,442	\$32,685
Sergeant		South Pasadena	Police	\$122,954	\$20,535
Corporal		South Pasadena	Police	\$121,060	\$31,759
Corporal		South Pasadena	Police	\$120,718	\$12,862
Police Officer		South Pasadena	Police	\$119,109	\$25,695
Police Officer		South Pasadena	Police	\$115,846	\$25,694
Police Officer		South Pasadena	Police	\$115,499	\$29,368
Police Officer		South Pasadena	Police	\$115,344	\$25,766
Police Officer		South Pasadena	Police	\$114,529	\$25,247
Police Officer		South Pasadena	Police	\$114,158	\$30,062
Police Officer		South Pasadena	Police	\$114,123	\$31,913
Police Officer		South Pasadena	Police	\$110,255	\$29,627
Police Officer		South Pasadena	Police	\$109,134	\$25,034
Police Officer		South Pasadena	Police	\$107,363	\$31,227
Police Officer		South Pasadena	Police	\$106,291	\$19,379

Police Officer	South Pasadena	Police	\$103,635	\$29,460
Police Officer	South Pasadena	Police	\$98,998	\$19,010
Police Officer	South Pasadena	Police	\$96,672	\$25,404
Police Asstistant	South Pasadena	Police	\$74,746	\$12,766
Police Assistant	South Pasadena	Police	\$73,885	\$14,082
Police Assistant	South Pasadena	Police	\$72,389	\$12,556
Police Assistant	South Pasadena	Police	\$71,576	\$14,687
Police Assistant	South Pasadena	Police	\$69,682	\$15,098
Support Services Ass	South Pasadena	Police	\$64,843	\$13,030
Senior Police Clerk	South Pasadena	Police	\$62,064	\$14,537
Police Assistant	South Pasadena	Police	\$61,667	\$4,028
Police Clerck II	South Pasadena	Police	\$56,656	\$13,129
Administrative Secre	South Pasadena	Police	\$55,496	\$14,915
Police Clerk II	South Pasadena	Police	\$53,860	\$16,400
Police Clerk II	South Pasadena	Police	\$52,209	\$4,032
Police Officer	South Pasadena	Police	\$46,960	\$14,208
Police Clerk II	South Pasadena	Police	\$42,014	\$11,138
Parking Control Officer	South Pasadena	Police	\$30,710	\$6,507
Police Assistant	South Pasadena	Police	\$30,479	\$2,074
Parking Control Officer	South Pasadena	Police	\$23,019	\$5,990
Police Assistant	South Pasadena	Police	\$22,459	\$5,322
Police Officer Recruit	South Pasadena	Police	\$20,668	\$1,431
Police Cadet	South Pasadena	Police	\$18,179	\$1,287
Police Cadet	South Pasadena	Police	\$18,160	\$1,286
Parking Control Officer	South Pasadena	Police	\$12,717	\$3,452
Parking Control Officer	South Pasadena	Police	\$10,165	\$703
Police Cadet	South Pasadena	Police	\$6,838	\$0